THE TON-RICE THE TON-STON SOLO THE TON-SOLO THE TON-SOL

10:00:

Asia Houston Network & Kim Soo Karate

present their annual

WOMEN'S FREE SELF-DEFENSE SEMINAR & WORKSHOP

January 27, 2007 • Saturday • 10am - 12noon

Registration date name address home work birth date e-mail **GUEST WAIVER** As a participant, I wish to take instruction and use the facilities at Kim Soo Karate, Inc., (the "School"), and I agree to abide by the rules of the School during the visit. I recognize that training in the Martial Arts requires some strenuous exercise, and I represent to the School that I am in good general physical health. I also recognize that training involves a risk of injury comparable with any normal sporting or athletic activity. I understand that to minimize such risks, it is necessary for me to follow all rules and regulations of the School and the directions given by its instructors. I agree that I am voluntarily participating in these activities and assume all risk of injury to me that might result. I hereby agree to waive any claims or rights I might otherwise have to sue Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, employees, instructors, and/or agents for injuries to me on account of these activities. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, instructors, and agents, for all claims, by whomsoever presented, that may be presented as a result of injuries or damages to me. I agree that I have carefully read this waiver and release and fully understand that it is a release of liability. I further agree to release Kim Soo Karate, Inc., from any liability for loss or theft of personal property. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, employees, instructors, and agents, for all claims, including claims alleging that injuries or damages were caused by the negligence of Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, employees, instructors, and agents. If the participant is under eighteen years of age, the parent or guardian, by signing below, acknowledges that he/she has read the foregoing waiver and release in its entirety and fully understands that it is a release of liability. The parent or guardian agrees to waive any and all claims or rights he/she might otherwise have to sue Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, employees, instructors, and/or agents for injuries to the participant on account of these activities. The parent or guardian further agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, instructors, and agents, for all claims, by whomsoever presented, that may be presented as a result of injuries or damages to the participant. Participant, parent or guardian understands that Kim Soo Karate, by and through its principles, agents and or employees may photograph and or video me or my child in training. I hereby consent to the use of said photos or videos by Kim Soo Karate for promotional purposes, without payment or consideration to me forsaid use. By signing below, the parent or guardian agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, employees, instructors, and agents, for all claims including claims alleging that injuries or damages were caused by the negligence of Kim Soo Karate, Inc., its principals, instructors and/or agents. PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE **SIGNATURE** (if participant is under 18) MORNING SCHEDULE 9:30: doors open & registration 10:30: workshop begins 9:30 - 9:50: getting to know each other (drinks & pastries) *11:45*: group photo (optional)

DOOR PRIZES

12pm:

adjourn & socialize

presentation by Grandmaster Kim Soo

By registering, you have been entered to win these free items: